
October 10, 2019

Race Date 2019 Mid State CC Championshios

Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Emmet Anderson Staples-Motley558 16:47.41   1 11 3:21/K
Hunter Klimek Staples-Motley560 17:02.22   2 11 3:24/K
Tucker Ringhand Crosby-Ironton283 18:05.63   3 12 3:37/K
Peyton Nordby Detroit Lakes432 18:19.04   4 12 3:40/K
Isaac Christoffersen Staples-Motley563 18:20.05   5 12 3:40/K
Ethan Johnson Pequot Lakes526 18:20.16   6 11 3:40/K
Blake Weber Detroit Lakes435 18:24.97   7 12 3:41/K
Tanner Robben Staples-Motley561 18:33.88   8 11 3:43/K
Lucas Brownell Staples-Motley551 18:34.09   9 9 3:43/K
Eli Laposky Pequot Lakes517 18:39.010  10 9 3:44/K
Jesse Clausen Pequot Lakes522 18:43.511  11 10 3:45/K
Issiah Tabatt Staples-Motley549 18:54.412  12 8 3:47/K
Grant Fritch-Gallatin Detroit Lakes429 18:58.713  13 12 3:48/K
Darryl Etter Park Rapids Area486 19:01.014  14 10 3:48/K
Jack Tyrrell Staples-Motley565 19:01.115  15 12 3:48/K
Adam Cady Crosby-Ironton120 19:10.016  16 10 3:50/K
Elijah Kitzman Detroit Lakes431 19:12.917  17 12 3:51/K
Logan Robben Staples-Motley547 19:16.7(> 7)  18 7 3:51/K
Eli Hall Pequot Lakes513 19:20.818  19 8 3:52/K
John Bergum Detroit Lakes422 19:24.719  20 11 3:53/K
Ryan Bergum Detroit Lakes423 19:32.220  21 11 3:54/K
Joe Liebsch Long Prairie-Grey Eagle470 19:37.421  22 11 3:55/K
Sam Warne Park Rapids Area488 19:39.422  23 10 3:56/K
Russell Pierzinski Pequot Lakes529 19:44.323  24 12 3:57/K
Connor Flan Long Prairie-Grey Eagle463 19:47.824  25 9 3:58/K
Skylar Hagen Park Rapids Area491 19:49.125  26 11 3:58/K
Ted Stacey Long Prairie-Grey Eagle472 19:50.426  27 12 3:58/K
Clint Andresen Detroit Lakes418 19:50.527  28 10 3:58/K
Grant Johnson Staples-Motley554 19:53.1(> 7)  29 9 3:59/K
Charlie Schiessl Pequot Lakes518 19:55.628  30 9 3:59/K
Evan Miller Crosby-Ironton121 20:01.329  31 10 4:00/K
Sam Fegely Detroit Lakes428 20:10.8(> 7)  32 12 4:02/K
Kolby Brandt Park Rapids Area496 20:13.030  33 12 4:03/K
John Hausten Detroit Lakes430 20:18.2(> 7)  34 12 4:04/K
Kaleb Stearns Park Rapids Area487 20:33.631  35 10 4:07/K
Jon Paul Fitzpatrick Crosby-Ironton116 20:40.232  36 9 4:08/K
Brooks Anderson Pequot Lakes528 20:47.533  37 12 4:10/K
Jacob Trout Detroit Lakes427 20:47.5(> 7)  38 11 4:10/K
David Ringhand Crosby-Ironton145 20:50.834  39 10 4:10/K
Jack Mears Detroit Lakes417 20:54.0(> 7)  40 9 4:11/K
Owen Wagner Park Rapids Area492 20:54.235  41 11 4:11/K
Mason Hamar Detroit Lakes424 20:58.5(> 7)  42 11 4:12/K
Connor Judd Staples-Motley557 20:59.8(> 7)  43 10 4:12/K
Jackson Zurn Detroit Lakes421 21:01.1(> 7)  44 10 4:12/K
Ronaldo De La Cruz- Park Rapids Area489 21:02.236  45 11 4:12/K
Jacob Schmitz Staples-Motley562 21:08.7(> 7)  46 11 4:14/K
Nick Larson Detroit Lakes426 21:41.1(> 7)  47 11 4:20/K
Aiden Birch Pequot Lakes521 21:43.8(> 7)  48 10 4:21/K
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October 10, 2019

Race Date 2019 Mid State CC Championshios

Overall Finish List
Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Hunter Brandt Park Rapids Area495 21:53.5(> 7)  49 12 4:23/K
Marcus Benson Park Rapids Area494 21:54.0(> 7)  50 12 4:23/K
Blaine Hensel Park Rapids Area485 21:55.2(> 7)  51 9 4:23/K
Levi Danilyuk Staples-Motley552 21:56.5(> 7)  52 9 4:23/K
Colton Allen Long Prairie-Grey Eagle461 22:00.137  53 8 4:24/K
Will Knope Detroit Lakes425 22:03.6(> 7)  54 11 4:25/K
Will Dolezal Staples-Motley553 22:07.6(> 7)  55 9 4:26/K
Steve Maschhoff Pequot Lakes524 22:09.0(> 7)  56 10 4:26/K
Gavin Albers Long Prairie-Grey Eagle462 22:58.138  57 9 4:36/K
Shawn Houdek Long Prairie-Grey Eagle467 23:29.639  58 10 4:42/K
Avery Walz Detroit Lakes434 23:46.5(> 7)  59 12 4:45/K
Joe Skinner Detroit Lakes420 23:46.9(> 7)  60 10 4:45/K
Martin Eklund Detroit Lakes415 24:01.8(> 7)  61 9 4:48/K
Aaron Gartner Park Rapids Area490 24:36.5(> 7)  62 11 4:55/K
Paul Stacey Long Prairie-Grey Eagle464 24:36.640  63 9 4:55/K
Keith Swanson Detroit Lakes433 24:56.3(> 7)  64 12 4:59/K
Zach Carlson Detroit Lakes414 25:49.1(> 7)  65 9 5:10/K
Evan Allen Staples-Motley550 26:02.1(> 7)  66 9 5:12/K
Ethan Anderson Long Prairie-Grey Eagle465 26:14.7(> 7)  67 10 5:15/K
Alex Brings Staples-Motley559 29:43.4(> 7)  68 11 5:57/K
Colton Converse Staples-Motley556 33:49.6(> 7)  69 10 6:46/K
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October 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Mid State CC Championshios

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   25

Team - Staples-Motley

17:51.4Average Time:

558     1 16:47.41 16:47.4    1 11 0:00.0Emmet Anderson
560     2 17:02.23 33:49.6    2 11 0:14.8Hunter Klimek
563     5 18:20.08 52:09.6    3 12 1:32.6Isaac Christoffersen
561     8 18:33.816 1:10:43.4    4 11 1:46.4Tanner Robben
551     9 18:34.025 1:29:17.4    5 9 1:46.6Lucas Brownell
549 (12) 18:54.4(37) 1:48:11.8    6 8 2:07.0Issiah Tabatt
565 (15) 19:01.1(52) 2:07:12.9    7 12 2:13.7Jack Tyrrell
547 More Than  7 19:16.7 2:26:29.6    8 7 2:29.3Logan Robben
554 More Than  7 19:53.1 2:46:22.7    9 9 3:05.7Grant Johnson
557 More Than  7 20:59.8 3:07:22.5   10 10 4:12.4Connor Judd
562 More Than  7 21:08.7 3:28:31.2   11 11 4:21.3Jacob Schmitz
552 More Than  7 21:56.5 3:50:27.7   12 9 5:09.1Levi Danilyuk
553 More Than  7 22:07.6 4:12:35.3   13 9 5:20.2Will Dolezal
550 More Than  7 26:02.1 4:38:37.4   14 9 9:14.7Evan Allen
559 More Than  7 29:43.4 5:08:20.8   15 11 12:56.0Alex Brings
556 More Than  7 33:49.6 5:42:10.4   16 10 17:02.2Colton Converse

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   60

Team - Detroit Lakes

18:52.0Average Time:

432     4 18:19.04 18:19.0    1 12 0:00.0Peyton Nordby
435     7 18:24.911 36:43.9    2 12 0:05.9Blake Weber
429    13 18:58.724 55:42.6    3 12 0:39.7Grant Fritch-Gallatin
431    17 19:12.941 1:14:55.5    4 12 0:53.9Elijah Kitzman
422    19 19:24.760 1:34:20.2    5 11 1:05.7John Bergum
423 (20) 19:32.2(80) 1:53:52.4    6 11 1:13.2Ryan Bergum
418 (27) 19:50.5(107) 2:13:42.9    7 10 1:31.5Clint Andresen
428 More Than  7 20:10.8 2:33:53.7    8 12 1:51.8Sam Fegely
430 More Than  7 20:18.2 2:54:11.9    9 12 1:59.2John Hausten
427 More Than  7 20:47.5 3:14:59.4   10 11 2:28.5Jacob Trout
417 More Than  7 20:54.0 3:35:53.4   11 9 2:35.0Jack Mears
424 More Than  7 20:58.5 3:56:51.9   12 11 2:39.5Mason Hamar
421 More Than  7 21:01.1 4:17:53.0   13 10 2:42.1Jackson Zurn
426 More Than  7 21:41.1 4:39:34.1   14 11 3:22.1Nick Larson
425 More Than  7 22:03.6 5:01:37.7   15 11 3:44.6Will Knope
434 More Than  7 23:46.5 5:25:24.2   16 12 5:27.5Avery Walz
420 More Than  7 23:46.9 5:49:11.1   17 10 5:27.9Joe Skinner
415 More Than  7 24:01.8 6:13:12.9   18 9 5:42.8Martin Eklund
433 More Than  7 24:56.3 6:38:09.2   19 12 6:37.3Keith Swanson
414 More Than  7 25:49.1 7:03:58.3   20 9 7:30.1Zach Carlson
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October 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Mid State CC Championshios

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   68

Team - Pequot Lakes

18:57.5Average Time:

526     6 18:20.16 18:20.1    1 11 0:00.0Ethan Johnson
517    10 18:39.016 36:59.1    2 9 0:18.9Eli Laposky
522    11 18:43.527 55:42.6    3 10 0:23.4Jesse Clausen
513    18 19:20.845 1:15:03.4    4 8 1:00.7Eli Hall
529    23 19:44.368 1:34:47.7    5 12 1:24.2Russell Pierzinski
518 (28) 19:55.6(96) 1:54:43.3    6 9 1:35.5Charlie Schiessl
528 (33) 20:47.5(129) 2:15:30.8    7 12 2:27.4Brooks Anderson
521 More Than  7 21:43.8 2:37:14.6    8 10 3:23.7Aiden Birch
524 More Than  7 22:09.0 2:59:23.6    9 10 3:48.9Steve Maschhoff

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  114

Team - Crosby-Ironton

19:45.5Average Time:

283     3 18:05.63 18:05.6    1 12 0:00.0Tucker Ringhand
120    16 19:10.019 37:15.6    2 10 1:04.4Adam Cady
121    29 20:01.348 57:16.9    3 10 1:55.7Evan Miller
116    32 20:40.280 1:17:57.1    4 9 2:34.6Jon Paul Fitzpatrick
145    34 20:50.8114 1:38:47.9    5 10 2:45.2David Ringhand

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  122

Team - Park Rapids Area

19:51.2Average Time:

486    14 19:01.014 19:01.0    1 10 0:00.0Darryl Etter
488    22 19:39.436 38:40.4    2 10 0:38.4Sam Warne
491    25 19:49.161 58:29.5    3 11 0:48.1Skylar Hagen
496    30 20:13.091 1:18:42.5    4 12 1:12.0Kolby Brandt
487    31 20:33.6122 1:39:16.1    5 10 1:32.6Kaleb Stearns
492 (35) 20:54.2(157) 2:00:10.3    6 11 1:53.2Owen Wagner
489 (36) 21:02.2(193) 2:21:12.5    7 11 2:01.2Ronaldo De La Cruz- Gomez
495 More Than  7 21:53.5 2:43:06.0    8 12 2:52.5Hunter Brandt
494 More Than  7 21:54.0 3:05:00.0    9 12 2:53.0Marcus Benson
485 More Than  7 21:55.2 3:26:55.2   10 9 2:54.2Blaine Hensel
490 More Than  7 24:36.5 3:51:31.7   11 11 5:35.5Aaron Gartner

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  146

Team - Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

20:50.7Average Time:

470    21 19:37.421 19:37.4    1 11 0:00.0Joe Liebsch
463    24 19:47.845 39:25.2    2 9 0:10.4Connor Flan
472    26 19:50.471 59:15.6    3 12 0:13.0Ted Stacey
461    37 22:00.1108 1:21:15.7    4 8 2:22.7Colton Allen
462    38 22:58.1146 1:44:13.8    5 9 3:20.7Gavin Albers
467 (39) 23:29.6(185) 2:07:43.4    6 10 3:52.2Shawn Houdek
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October 10, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 Mid State CC Championshios

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  146

Team - Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

20:50.7Average Time:

464 (40) 24:36.6(225) 2:32:20.0    7 9 4:59.2Paul Stacey
465 More Than  7 26:14.7 2:58:34.7    8 10 6:37.3Ethan Anderson
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